
THE W 13.33 AC OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4
OF N 161.30 FT OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4

GIPSON RAY D/GIPSON BARBARA ANN
328 SW JACKSON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-5S-15-00480-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

26515.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/25/2016 DF 14.50 87,000 0 0 87,000

STANDARD
3

50,773
100

87,000
137,873
58,772
79,101

HX HB 51,411
27,690

137,873
0

137,873

1307/2456 11/21/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDITH I WALTON

RAY D & BARBARA ANN

1305/1372 11/21/2015 WD Q I 01 64,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDITH I WALTON

RAY D & BARBARA ANN
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2017HX Base Yr

326 SW JACKSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,515 46.0350 51.56 78,113 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 35,190

UDG 576 55 317 10,624

UEP 100 60 60 2,011

USP 250 35 88 2,949

1,976 1,515 50,773

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W35 S30 E25 E10 N30 $
UDG=[ORIG=0,-30] N24 W24 S24 E24 $
USP=[ORIG=-35,30] S10 E25 N10 W25 $
UEP=[ORIG=-10,30] S10 E10 N10 W10 $
.

BAS

35

30

25 10

30

UDG 24

24

24

24

USP10

25

10

25

UEP10

10

10

10

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 12,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 75,000


